
Areca Palm
Dinnerware
Eco-Friendly. Biodegradable. 

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

Discover Areca Palm Leaf Dinnerware—eco-friendly,
stylish, and durable. Made from naturally fallen Areca
palm leaves,
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NATURAL ELEGANCE, 
SUSTAINABLE CHOICES
Welcome to a greener future with Areca Palm Leaf Dinnerware—
where nature meets innovation. Our eco-friendly dinnerware is
crafted from naturally fallen Areca palm leaves, ensuring every
plate, bowl, and tray embodies sustainability, style, and strength.

At Sterling International, we take pride in being ISO 9001:2015
Certified, reflecting our commitment to quality and customer
satisfaction. Our products are also FDA Certified, guaranteeing
safety and compliance with the highest international standards.
Join us in embracing a dining experience that’s not only beautiful
but also kind to our planet.

Eco-Friendly. Biodegradable. Uncompromising Quality.

Because Every Meal Deserves a Natural Touch!

100% Natural No Additives

Leak Proof Microwave Safe

Biodegradable

Strong & Durable

Chemical Free

Light Weight



Sterilization

Shrink
Wrapping
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Edge Trimming
Carton Boxing

Collection of
fallen leaves

Cleaning with
fresh water

Heat pressing
& cutting

Cleaning

Use & Dispose

Back to Nature

Areca Palm Dinnerware - Lifecycle

4. 
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Eco-Friendly: Biodegradable,
compostable, and chemical-free.
Durable & Sturdy: Handles hot, cold,
and oily foods without leaking.
Aesthetic Appeal: Unique, rustic look
perfect for premium presentation.
Microwave & Leak-Proof: Safe for
reheating and serving liquids.
Health-Safe: Non-toxic and allergy-free.
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Why People Prefer 
Areca Palm Dinnerware?



Event Planners: Eco-friendly weddings,
parties, and corporate events.
Restaurants & Cafés: Sustainable dining
solutions.
Catering Services: Durable and elegant
tableware for bulk events.
Eco-Conscious Consumers: Home use for
sustainable living.
Festivals & Outdoor Events: Convenient,
disposable, and earth-friendly.
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Potential Buyers:



No SKU Description of Goods Pcs/Box Box Size LxBxH cms CBM/BoxProduct Images

Areca Palm Tableware - Product List

4" Square Plate (25pcs x24 packs = 600 pcs)

5" Square Plate  (25pcs x12 packs = 300pcs)

2.5" Round Bowl (25pcs x24 packs = 600 pcs)

2x4 Rectangle Mini Tray (25pcs x24 packs = 600
pcs)

5" Square Bowl  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

6" Square Plate  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

3 Square Deep Plate  (25pcs x24 packs = 600
pcs)

3.5" Round Bowl  (25pcs x24 packs = 600 pcs)

4 Square Deep Plate  (25pcs x24 packs = 600
pcs)

1 525

624

403

535

104

404

106

105

405

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

600

600

600

600

600

600

300

300

300

46x30x13

45x27x18

42x28x38

47x37x23

45x36x20

34x29x29

34x29x29

33x33x33

51x37x17.52

0.018

0.033

0.022

0.045

0.044

0.032

0.029

0.029

0.036
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No SKU Description of Goods Pcs/Box Box Size LxBxH cms CBM/BoxProduct Images

Areca Palm Tableware - Product List

7 x 8 " Plate (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

6" Lip Round Plate  (25pcs x12packs = 300 pcs)

Round 7" Plates  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

6.5 Pyramid Bowl  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

7" Square Plate  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

8" Square Plate  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

6X9" Deep Tray  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

6 Square Deep Bowl  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

6x8 Rectangular Bowl  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

38x38x28

51x38x23

35x35x34

33x32x25

50x51x24

45x40x36

38x38x32

39.5x40x36

43.5x43x33

0.046

0.045

0.042

0.026

0.061

0.057

0.065

0.040

0.062

178

108

107

669

306

207

56P

506

468

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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No SKU Description of Goods Pcs/Box Box Size LxBxH cms CBM/BoxProduct Images

Areca Palm Tableware - Product List

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

110

614

210

309

208

209

109

408

 Round 8" Plates  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

 9" Square Plate  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

 9" Round Plates (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

 8 x 8 Square Bowls 16  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

 9" Round lip Plates  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

10"X10" Square plates (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

10" Round Plates (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

10 x 14- inch Tray  (25pcs x12 packs = 300 pcs)

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

47x47x33

51x51x30

42x28x24

31x23x44

55x55x32

43.5x43x33

46x48.5x30

48.5x48.5x36

0.073

0.085

0.067

0.062

0.028

0.097

0.078

0.031
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Marketed & Exported by

www.sterlinginternational.co

info.sterlinginternational.co

+91 760-390-7775

For free samples and quotations:

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company


